
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Change Order No 1, Between Owner [District] and Contractor for the Sequoia

Elementary School Playmatting Project with Sof Surfaces, Inc. (“Contractor”), Petrolia, ON Canada, for the latter to

provide training to numerous contractors in the manner of installation of the Sof Surface product (per the Contract

Justification Form),  in an amount not to exceed $31,390.60 and 25 calendar days, and authorizing the President and

Secretary of the Board to sign the Change Order for same with said contractor.

File #: 20-0882, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

